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Results Free Practice 1st Session

Acerbis Spanish Round, 7-9 June 2019
102/06

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap Laps AvgBike Rel.
Speed

MaxTimeClass

Yamaha YZF R1NED 20Pata Yamaha WorldSBK Team60 M. 159,781    1'39.6541  273,8 273,8 273,8VAN DER MARK

Yamaha YZF R1        0.185GBR 17Pata Yamaha WorldSBK Team22 A. 159,485       0.185    1'39.8392  274,5 274,5 274,5LOWES

Ducati Panigale V4 R        0.036ESP 20ARUBA.IT Racing - Ducati19 A. 159,427       0.221    1'39.8753  281,4 281,4 281,4BAUTISTA

Yamaha YZF R1 IND        0.155ITA 19GRT Yamaha WorldSBK33 M. 159,180       0.376    1'40.0304  274,5 274,5 274,5MELANDRI

Kawasaki ZX-10RR        0.260GBR 18Kawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK1 J. 158,768       0.636    1'40.2905  274,5 274,5 274,5REA

Ducati Panigale V4 R IND        0.000ITA 15BARNI Racing Team21 M. 158,768       0.636    1'40.2906  277,9 277,9 277,9RINALDI

Kawasaki ZX-10RR        0.049GBR 19Kawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK91 L. 158,690       0.685    1'40.3397  276,5 276,5 276,5HASLAM

Kawasaki ZX-10RR IND        0.065TUR 17Turkish Puccetti Racing54 T. 158,587       0.750    1'40.4048  275,8 275,8 275,8RAZGATLIOGLU

BMW S1000 RR        0.034GBR 17BMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team66 T. 158,534       0.784    1'40.4389  272,4 272,4 272,4SYKES

Yamaha YZF R1 IND        0.246GER 17GRT Yamaha WorldSBK11 S. 158,146       1.030    1'40.68410  273,8 273,8 273,8CORTESE

Ducati Panigale V4 R        0.241GBR 17ARUBA.IT Racing - Ducati7 C. 157,769       1.271    1'40.92511  277,9 277,9 277,9DAVIES

Yamaha YZF R1 IND        0.032FRA 19Ten Kate Racing - Yamaha76 L. 157,719       1.303    1'40.95712  269,1 269,1 269,1BAZ

Kawasaki ZX-10RR IND        0.309ESP 13Team Pedercini Racing81 J. 157,237       1.612    1'41.26613  269,8 269,8 269,8TORRES

Kawasaki ZX-10RR IND        1.075ARG 6Orelac Racing VerdNatura36 L. 155,586       2.687    1'42.34114  266,5 266,5 266,5MERCADO

Honda CBR1000RR        0.325JPN 19Moriwaki Althea Honda Team72 Y. 155,093       3.012    1'42.66615  272,4 272,4 272,4TAKAHASHI

Honda CBR1000RR        0.052JPN 18Moriwaki Althea Honda Team23 R. 155,015       3.064    1'42.71816  272,4 272,4 272,4KIYONARI

Ducati Panigale V4 R IND        0.330GBR 9Team Goeleven46 T. 154,518       3.394    1'43.04817  273,8 273,8 273,8BRIDEWELL

Honda CBR1000RR IND        1.014ITA 14Althea Mie Racing Team52 A. 153,013       4.408    1'44.06218  267,8 267,8 267,8DELBIANCO

-------------------------------------------------- Out 107% in this Session  --------------------------------------------------

BMW S1000 RRGER 3BMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team28 M.19  270,4 270,4 270,4REITERBERGER

Qualifying Lap Time (107% of 1'39.654):   1'46.631

    1'40.640

    1'38.960  160,900

 158,220 Km/h

Km/h

 160,900 Km/h    1'38.960Pole

Race

All Times

Records 2017   M.Melandri

2017   J.Rea

2017   M.Melandri

(SP2)  

(RC2)  

(SP2)  

Condition:

AIR Humidity:

TRACK Dry

19°C60%

30°C

Temp:

Temp:
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Local Time RiderNo. Description

Start10.30.00

WorldSBK Pit Intervention Time: 56secs10.32.42

Technical Problem - Turn 510.42.33 L. MERCADO 36 

Crashed - Turn 610.54.45 T. BRIDEWELL 46 

Technical Problem - Turn 1211.16.07 J. TORRES 81 

End Of Session11.22.12

Session Highlights

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap AvgTimeBike Local Time

Fastest Laps Sequence

REA 1 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RRKawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK     1'42.246  155,73010:33'40.120J.

VAN DER MARK 60 NED Yamaha YZF R1Pata Yamaha WorldSBK Team     1'42.147 -0.099  155,88110:33'42.616M.

REA 1 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RRKawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK     1'42.007 -0.140  156,09510:35'22.127J.

VAN DER MARK 60 NED Yamaha YZF R1Pata Yamaha WorldSBK Team     1'41.393 -0.614  157,04010:35'24.009M.

HASLAM 91 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RRKawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK     1'41.329 -0.064  157,14010:35'24.128L.

BAUTISTA 19 ESP Ducati Panigale V4 RARUBA.IT Racing - Ducati     1'40.984 -0.345  157,67610:35'33.232A.

LOWES 22 GBR Yamaha YZF R1Pata Yamaha WorldSBK Team     1'40.418 -0.566  158,56510:35'33.440A.

VAN DER MARK 60 NED Yamaha YZF R1Pata Yamaha WorldSBK Team     1'40.350 -0.068  158,67310:38'45.392M.

BAUTISTA 19 ESP Ducati Panigale V4 RARUBA.IT Racing - Ducati     1'40.341 -0.009  158,68710:38'54.564A.

BAUTISTA 19 ESP Ducati Panigale V4 RARUBA.IT Racing - Ducati     1'40.293 -0.048  158,76310:40'34.857A.

REA 1 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RRKawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK     1'40.290 -0.003  158,76810:42'15.909J.

BAUTISTA 19 ESP Ducati Panigale V4 RARUBA.IT Racing - Ducati     1'40.139 -0.151  159,00710:43'58.603A.

BAUTISTA 19 ESP Ducati Panigale V4 RARUBA.IT Racing - Ducati     1'39.875 -0.264  159,42710:45'38.478A.

VAN DER MARK 60 NED Yamaha YZF R1Pata Yamaha WorldSBK Team     1'39.654 -0.221  159,78111:16'28.347M.

and the completion of the technical checks. 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals
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